
SuperSuper  LLinkink® 
Heavy Duty Stabilizer Link 

BAR-CT09FL 

Year Make Model 

2008-2017 
2007-2017 
2009-2018 
2008-2014 
 

BUICK 
GMC 
CHEVROLET 
SATURN 

ENCLAVE 
ACADIA 
TRAVERSE 
OUTLOOK 

APPLICATIONS: 

Napa # McQuay # Moog # TRW  # O.E.M # 

2651867 — K750155 — 20905104 

( 2 ) Per Vehicle 

 

Rev:B 

Location 

Front 
Front 
Front 
Front 

 

Qty/ Vehicle 

2 
2 
2 
2 

 


